
56.43 feet 17.2 meters
52.8 feet 16.1 meters

Pump depth - 16.08 m Logger depth - 12.2 m

Average 
Capacity
(m³/min)

Discharge 
pressure 

(psi)

Static 
level  
(ft)

Static 
level  
(m)

Pumping 
Level

(ft)

Pumping 
Level
(m)

Drawdown 
(m)

Meter 
Reading 

(m3)

Monthly 
Consumption

(m3)
Hour Meter Total 

Hours
Level
(m)

Level 
Low

Level 
Critical

Jan-12 0.361 0.30 0.09 34.30 10.45 10.36 728,249.00 5,937.0 5,278.7 274.2 5.65 NO NO
Feb-12 0.368 0.40 0.12 33.80 10.30 10.18 734,186.00 5,612.0 5,552.9 254.2 5.80 NO NO
Mar-12 0.371 0.50 0.15 32.90 10.03 9.88 739,798.00 6,375.0 5,807.1 286.4 6.07 NO NO
Apr-12 0.366 0.60 0.18 35.30 10.76 10.58 746,173.00 5,459.0 6,093.5 248.4 5.34 NO NO
May-12 0.207 0.50 0.15 37.70 11.49 11.34 751,632.00 4,888.3 6,341.9 393.0 4.61 NO NO
Jun-12 0.428 1.60 0.49 37.70 11.49 11.00 4,538.30 7,843.3 6,734.9 305.7 4.61 NO NO
Jul-12 0.335 3.50 1.07 37.50 11.43 10.36 12,381.60 10,070.4 7,040.6 500.6 4.67 NO NO
Aug-12 0.271 4.40 1.34 35.90 10.94 9.60 1,854.00 8,428.0 7,541.2 518.2 5.16 NO NO
Sep-12 0.265 5.70 1.74 28.00 8.53 6.80 10,282.00 7,266.0 8,059.4 457.4 7.57 NO NO
Oct-12 0.260 6.10 1.86 29.10 8.87 7.01 17,548.00 7,107.4 8,516.8 455.6 7.23 NO NO
Nov-12 0.260 4.10 1.25 28.60 8.72 7.47 22,433.00 3,541.2 8,972.4 227.0 7.38 NO NO
Dec-12 0.260 2.80 0.85 38.30 11.67 10.82 22,439.00 4,244.8 9,199.4 272.1 4.43 NO NO
Jan-13 22,448.00 9,471.5 16.1

Minimum 0.21 0.00 0.30 0.09 28.00 8.53 6.80 3541.20 227.0
Maximum 0.427614 0.00 6.10 1.86 38.30 11.67 11.34 10070.40 518.2
Average 0.312676 #DIV/0! 2.54 0.77 34.09 10.39 9.62 6397.70 349.4
TOTAL 76772.36 4192.80

Month Depth to Water 
(m)

Water 
Level 
(m)

Depth to 
Water (m)

Water 
Level 
(m)

J 0.09 16.01 10.45 5.65
F 0.12 15.98 10.30 5.80
M 0.15 15.95 10.03 6.07
A 0.18 15.92 10.76 5.34
M 0.15 15.95 11.49 4.61
J 0.49 15.61 11.49 4.61
J 1.07 15.03 11.43 4.67
A 1.34 14.76 10.94 5.16
S 1.74 14.36 8.53 7.57
O 1.86 14.24 8.87 7.23
N 1.25 14.85 8.72 7.38
D 0.85 15.25 11.67 4.43

Data logger Depth

Static Level Pumping Level

Wall Brook Well # 1 Data 2012
Well Depth
Data logger Depth

Water Over PumpOct, Nov, Dec production estimated using hours
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